

Bids Results
From 07/07/2026 To 07/07/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 24065764 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Mitra / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT C	\$51,565.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK	\$0.00				Response "no bid" (busy)
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$50,480.00				Unsuccessful bid
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRA	\$0.00				Response "no bid" (busy)
RJR CONTRACTING INC	\$0.00				Response "no bid" (busy)
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I	\$36,690.00				Apparent low bidder
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$0.00				Response "no bid" (busy)
SUN VALLEY REMODELING	\$41,300.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$46,800.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$0.00				Response "no bid" (busy)

Bids Results
From 07/07/2026 To 07/07/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 26066950 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Mitra / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
RECON RESTORATION	\$23,750.00				Unsuccessful bid
RJR CONTRACTING INC					No response
ZOMARK					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$30,240.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRAI					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
SUN VALLEY REMODELING	\$21,300.00				Apparent low bidder
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$23,964.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 07/07/2026 To 07/07/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 26066955 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Moeen / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I	\$39,875.00				Unsuccessful bid
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRAI					No response
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$37,728.00				Awarded
RJR CONTRACTING INC					No response
RECON RESTORATION	\$40,300.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$43,815.00				Unsuccessful bid
SUN VALLEY REMODELING					No response

Bids Results
From 07/07/2026 To 07/07/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 26066985 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Adam / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ZOMARK					No response
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRA					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$41,395.00				Apparent low bidder
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I	\$52,797.00				Unsuccessful bid
SUN VALLEY REMODELING	\$38,150.00				Rejected (error or incomp
RJR CONTRACTING INC					No response
RECON RESTORATION	\$51,200.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 07/07/2026 To 07/07/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 26067038 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Mitra / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
RECON RESTORATION	\$9,700.00				Apparent low bidder
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I					No response
RJR CONTRACTING INC					No response
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
ZOMARK					No response
SUN VALLEY REMODELING					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$23,295.00				Unsuccessful bid
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRA					No response

Bids Results
From 07/07/2026 To 07/07/2026

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 26067096 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Moeen / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ZOMARK					No response
RECON RESTORATION	\$9,900.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$8,925.00				Unsuccessful bid
SUN VALLEY REMODELING	\$8,000.00				Unsuccessful bid
RJR CONTRACTING INC					No response
GORDON ENTERPRISES CONTRAI	\$13,630.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
COPPER-STON RESTORATION & I	\$4,950.00				Apparent low bidder
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$11,120.00				Unsuccessful bid